
GENERAL PROFESSION STUDIES 16

Monday 21 September
Developments in Education
An Overview of the National
Curriculum 

Monday 28 September
Structuring Learning: National
Secondary Strategy. Curriculum
Development: 14-19 Diplomas

Monday 5 October
Structuring Learning: National
Secondary Strategy -Cross curricular
skills: Numeracy, Literacy
Learning Styles: Adolescent
Development & Learning; Social and
Emotional

Monday 12 October
Learning Styles: Adolescent
Development & Learning; Cognitive
Structuring Learning: Continuity &
progression

Monday 19 October
Learning Styles: Approaches to
Intelligence
Structuring Learning: Preparing for
KS2 and Post 16 Experience

Monday 2 November
Teaching models: Pupil Pursuit
Seminar
Assessment: Assessment For and of
Learning 

Monday 9 November
Assessment: Assessing Pupil
Progress (APP)
Assessment: Workshop : Creating
Place Mats for Afl

Monday 16 November
Learning Styles: Effective Learning
Classroom Management: Behaviour
for Learning (part 1)

Monday 23 November
Pedagogies & teaching strategies:
Constraints on pedagogy, “The PED
Pack”
Differentiation: Catering for all
abilities including Gifted & Talented

Monday 30 November
Improving the Climate for Learning:
Teaching and organisational
strategies 
Course Requirements: Introduction
to TMA 01 (due in 11 Jan 2010)

Monday 7 December
Lessons for Lower Attainers:
Managing pupils with SEN
Professional development: Profiles
Workshop

Monday 14 December
Inclusion: Policy and Practice
Inclusion: Diversity in Education 

Monday 11 January
Inclusion: Working with EAL Pupils
Equal Opportunities: gender

Monday 18 January
Leading in Learning: Evaluation of
Lessons. Professional Development:
Applying for your first teaching post

Monday 25 January
Pastoral Care: the role of the form
tutor
Course Requirements: Introduction
to TMA 02 (due in 22 Feb 2010)

Monday 1 February
Pastoral Care: Health Education
Pastoral Care: The role of outside
agencies: overview of the various
agencies; duties and responsibilities
of the school

Monday 8 February
Pastoral Care: Child Protection 
Assessment for Learning: Using the
data

Monday 22 February
Voice Care: Using your voice
effectively 
Presentation Skills 

Monday 1 March
Pedagogical skills workshop:
Writing for Children: Principles and
Practice

Monday 8 March
Professional Development:
Evaluation + Accountability: The
Reflective Teacher
Course Requirements: Introducing
TMA 03 (due in 19 April 2010)

Monday 15 March
Curriculum Development: Citiizenship
Structuring Learning: Cross curricular
themes

Monday 22 March
Leading in Learning: Value added;
benchmarking and target setting
Course Requirements: End of term
surgery

Monday 29 March
Pedagogical skills workshop:
Differentiating a worksheet
Professional Development: CEDPs

Monday 26 April
Professional Development: 
The NQT Year. 
Professional Development:
Performance Management

Monday 10 May
Professional Development: Teachers’
Duties and contractual Obligations
Active Engagement: Thinking Skills

Monday 17 May
Leading in Learning: The role of
Ofsted
Course Requirements: Preparation
for Final Assessments

Monday 24 May
Course Requirements: Trainee
surgeries

Challney High School for Boys 
and Community College. 

Monday mornings 08.30 – 12.00

William Merrick

Please contact Jayne Ellery on
01582 493680 or by e-mail:
info@chilterntraininggroup.org
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